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s AM 234E-16P
Electrician's diagonal cutting pliers

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Electrician's diagonal cutting pliers

Multipurpose pliers

PVC-coated arms.

Forged chrome-vanadium steel.

Improved performance thanks to the high-frequency quenching process.
Slender head.

For steel wire and copper wire (clean cut).

C: Cutting capacity for steel wire: 160kg/mm2.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

el (mm)

L1 (mm)

L

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Electrician's diagonal cutting pliers

CUTTING PLIER DIAGONAL ELECTRICIAN PVC 165MM

234E-16P

160

11

190

1.6

11

18

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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